
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Type “A” Water Licence No: 3AM-GRA1631; Government of Nunavut, Community
and Government Services Notification of Modification


Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Aug 13, 2021 at 2:06 PM
To: "Collins, Sarah" <SCollins@gov.nu.ca>
Bcc: Distro Kivalliq <distro-kivalliq@nwb-oen.ca>, "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>,
"Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>, "Keim, Andrew (AADNC/AANDC)" <andrew.keim@canada.ca>

Good afternoon,

CIRNA have requested an extension to submit comments, they're now due August 20, 2021.

Regards,

Richard


On Thu, Jul 29, 2021 at 2:09 PM Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:

[Quoted text hidden]
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